


1/10  MI.

8002

29

Wadena

4A

In Wadena W. Co. Line (W. Corp. Limits) - Jct. T.H. 71

Ref. Pt.  125+00.681 - 126+00.557

M

1997 8002-97191 Bit. Overlay 28’ 1�" Spec. 2331

0.457 Mi

2       2

2011 8002-07

Milling

Bit. Overlay 3"

3" 0.858 Mi.S

(5609-09) Comb. Shldrs - Bit.

28’

32’

4’ 3"

Spec 2360

Agg. Cl-1, width 1’-var.

STATE OF MINNESOTA

DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

CONSTRUCTION PROJECT LOG RECORD

PREPARED BY

BUREAU OF POLICY & PLANNING

IN COOPERATION WITH

U. S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

FORM RL-7 OFSHEET

CONTROL SECTION

TRUNK HIGHWAY

COUNTY

DISTRICT

LIMITS:

YEAR

BUILT

PROJECT No

DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION

TYPE

W
ID

T
H

T
H
IC

K

N
E
S

S

REMARKSREMARKS

REMARKS:

14

13

1212

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

11

YEARS

FROM TO

TOTAL

MILES

UNINCORPORATED

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

INCORPORATED

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

RURAL

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.

URBAN

RDWY. MI. BR. MI.


